Nob Hill Business Center Condo
Association

Monthly Financial Statements
Month Ending:

August 31, 2024
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8:53 AM
09/03/24

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Reconciliation Summary
Regions Checking, Period Ending 08/31/2024

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items
Deposits and Credits - 9 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 08/31/2024

Ending Balance

Aug 31,24
70,702.89
-23,143.84
18,664.94
-4,478.90
66,223.99
-700.00
. -70000
65,523.99
65,523.99

Page 1



Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

8:53 AM
09/03/24 Reconciliation Detail
Regions Checking, Period Ending 08/31/2024
Type - Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 70,702.89
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items
General Journal 07/01/2024 65 Sharp Blades Lands... X -550.00 -550.00
Check 08/01/2024 IPFS X -5,002.83 -5,552.83
Check 08/05/2024 Travelers X -682.40 -6,235.23
Check 08/07/2024 1364 CALM I X -1,666.67 -7,901.80
Check 08/07/2024 1361 American Bankers |... X -1,528.00 -9,429.90
Check 08/07/2024 1362 Peter & Peters, Attor... X -137.50 -9,567.40
Check 08/08/2024 Intuit X -118.01 -9,685.41
Check 08/09/2024 Regions Bank X -36.56 -9,721.97
Check 08/12/2024 Sharp Blades Lands... X -550.00 -10,271.97
Check 08/12/2024 FPL X -285.74 -10,557.71
Check 08/15/2024 City of Sunrise X -2,925.94 -13,483.65
Check 08/23/2024 Republic Services In... X -733.81 -14,217.46
Check 08/28/2024 1365 Nob Hill Reserve X -8,926.38 -23,143.84
Total Checks and Payments -23,143.84 -23,143.84
Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Check 07/01/2024 1356 Sharp Blades Lands... X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 08/01/2024 X 1,653.23 1,653.23
Deposit 08/06/2024 X 2,936.52 4,588.75
Deposit 08/08/2024 X 3,358.88 7,948.63
General Joumnal 08/09/2024 65R Sharp Blades Lands... X 550.00 8,498.63
Deposit 08/13/2024 X 565.81 9,064.44
Deposit 08/13/2024 X 1,888.05 10,952.49
Deposit 08/23/2024 X 1,110.01 12,062.50
Deposit 08/23/2024 X 6,602.44 18,664.94
Total Deposits and Credits 18,664.94 18,664.94
Total Cleared Transactions -4,478.90 -4,478.90
Cleared Balance -4,478.90 66,223.99
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 08/07/2024 1363 Just Call James Inc N -700.00 -700.00
Total Checks and Payments -700.00 -700.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -700.00 -700.00
Register Balance as of 08/31/2024 -5,178.90 65,523.99
Ending Balance -5,178.90 65,523.99
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